IN-0008820

White Bow Events

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063

A
(323) 263-1657 A A A
12/15/2025 09:00 AM | Strike - PO: Invoice Date:
12/17/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install Sh|pp|ng Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Address:
10620 Taranto Way Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes
90077
Description Qtty Price Total
20'x 20' Tent
TP Chandeliers - Brussels - Spiral Clear 1 $660.00 T $660.00
: 16"RND x 34"H - 45lb - 175 Watts
Instock Drape - Champagne Velvet 1 $2,880.00 T $2,880.00
(2) Double Sided Pullbacks with tiebacks , and valance
Ceiling Drape - Champagne Velvet 20'x20'x 10'H 1 $2,520.00 T $2,520.00
pleated
Total 20' x 20' Tent $6,060.00
10'x 10' Tent
T Chandeliers - Brussels - Spiral Clear 1 $660.00 T $660.00
: 16"RND x 34"H - 45lb - 175 Watts
Chandeliers - Brussels - Twisted 1 $600.00 T $600.00
ruching on site
17"W x 21"H - 28lb - 100 Watts
Ceiling Drape -champagne velvet 1 $1,440.00 T $1,440.00
pleated
Instock Drape - Champagne Velvet 10'x10'x 10'H 1 $1,680.00 T $1,680.00
(1) Double Sided Pullback with Tiebacks and valance
Total 10'x 10' Tent $4,380.00
Services
Delivery & Labor 3 $550.00 $1,650.00
Strike Team 3 $550.00 $1,650.00
Trucking 1 $580.00 $580.00
Manager on site 1 $800.00 $800.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$10,440.00
$4,680.00
$626.40
$313.20
$1,017.90
($0.00)
$17,077.50
($0.00)
$17,077.50
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